                                   Attachment A
Employee Review Form
Employee 




  Job assignment 






Supervisor 




  Department 







Date hired 




  Prior appraisal date 





	
Areas of Performance
	
Outstanding
5
	Above Average
4
	
Average
3
	Below Average
1
	
Unsatisfactory
0
	

N/A

	Job knowledge:
Comment:

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality of work:
Ability to meet standards.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality of work:
Ability to effectively use time and materials.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Safety:
Result of work under safe/unsafe practices.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Attendance:  Indicate hours off the job since the date of last appraisal due to:
Personal 

  Illness 


  Punctuality (tardiness) 




Comment:



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Personal Factors
	5
	4
	2-3
	1
	0
	N/A

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Initiative:
How person handles new skills or improvements.
Comment:


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adaptability to Change:
Ability to adjust to new situations.
Comment:


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cooperation:
Ability to get along with employees and supervisor.
Comment:


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dependability:
Ability to complete the job.
Comment:


	
	
	
	
	
	


Employee’s present job duties:  






Counseling Summary
	1.







	1. 








	2. 







	2.








	3. 







	3.








	
	


Improvement Activity

Consider how this employee has reacted to the counseling and suggestions that were prompted by the last formal appraisal.  What has been accomplished toward the goals and objectives established in the previous interview?  If the person has filed to follow through, indicate why.

	
	Overall Rating:

	Comment:  















































	

Results achieved far exceed the requirements of the job in all areas.



Results achieved are above average.



Consistently performed the job to the requirements of the position.



Results did not always meet the requirements of the position.



Results frequently did not meet the requirements of the position.

	
	

	Comment:





	Company-related activities (Safety committee, Christmas party, picnic, etc.):





	Employee’s comment:















Employee’s Signature


Date


Supervisor’s signature


	Comments by next level of supervision:
  









Manager’s Signature


